
Tax Unit ID: 133
Parcel #: 0483401001025000

Tax Unit: ROSSVILE CITY  133 Value: 16,338

CAMA #: 048 34 0 10 01 025 00 0 00
Sec: 34 Twn: 10 Rgn: 13

Property Address/Legal:     

HORA00037
HORAK, TERRY L

    

Owner: HORAK, TERRY L Legal: S34, T10, R13 DAF BEG SW COR E 1/2 NE 1/4 N 465' TO POB 
TH E 165' S 175'(S) W 165' N 175'(S) TO POB LESS ROW

HORAK, WENDI R

HORAK, WENDI R

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 368013

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,259.97 1,259.97 2,519.94

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202859671-1 03/03/2024

0.00 0.00

03/03/2024

1,287.31

1 1,259.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.34

**********

1,287.31

Wendi Horak

202896447-1 05/02/2024

0.00 0.00

05/02/2024

1,259.97

2 0.00

0.00

1,259.97

0.00

0.00

**********

1,259.97

Wendi Horak

Grand Totals 1,259.97 1,259.97 27.34 2,547.28

0.00 0.00 2,547.28 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/17/2025 3:40:18 PM


