RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/17/2025 3:40:18 PM

Tax Unit ID: 133

Tax Unit: ROSSVILE CITY 133

Value:

16,338

Parcel #: 0483401001025000

CAMA #: 048 34 0 10 01 025 00 0 00

Sec: 34 **Twn:** 10

Rgn: 13

Property Address/Legal:

HORA00037

HORAK, TERRY L HORAK, WENDI R

Owner: HORAK, TERRY L

HORAK, WENDI R

Legal: S34, T10, R13 DAF BEG SW COR E 1/2 NE 1/4 N 465' TO POB

TH E 165' S 175'(S) W 165' N 175'(S) TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	368013

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,259.97	1,259.97	2,519.94
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202859671-1	03/03/2024	03/03/2024	1	1,259.97	0.00	27.34	1,287.31	
0.00	0.00	1,287.31		0.00	0.00	******	Wendi Horak	
202896447-1	05/02/2024	05/02/2024	2	0.00	1,259.97	0.00	1,259.97	
0.00	0.00	1,259.97		0.00	0.00	******	Wendi Horak	
Grand Totals				1,259.97	1,259.97	27.34	2,547.28	
0.00	0.00	2,547.28		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00